
P.s.c. Ky. NO.----············· 

Cancels P.s.c. Ky . No .•.••.••••••••••..•..• 

SII'1PSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

SIMP SON COUNTY, KENTUC:::~y 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

WATER SERVICE 

AT 

SIMPSON COUNTY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

NOV 0 8 1989 

PUR~vAi-.i 10 807 KAR ::>:011, 
~CTION 9 1) 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED.----~QYemhex •• .a ........ , 19.-112 .. 

ISSUED 

EFFECTIVE ..... N!?.Y.~~~.:!-: ... ~ ....... , 19 .§.~ .. . 

Sil1Pf',(N COONIY t'lATER DISTRICT BY·-································································· 
(Name 'Jf Utility) 

BY -!J: ·-··~ .:.:. ... llr..~ ........... . ~- Snider; Chairman 
Board of Commissioners 



-

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Simoson County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Area Served 
~~~c~o---=mm~u~n~1~"~t~y-,~T~o~w~n~o~r:....!...:C~1~t-y~~ 

P.S.C. NO. 89-219 
~~~.;;...::;.._,;;;;.,;;;..::;_~~~~~~~ 

~___;;;l~~~-SHEET NO·-~~l~~~-

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

Original SHEET NO . ___ l ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

The following rates are hereby prescribed for the customers served by the 
Simpson County water District with the exception of special contract 
customers. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein 
shall remain the same as those in effect prior to the date of this Order. 

Gallonage Block Monthly Rates 

First 2,000 Gallons $ 8.03 Minimum * 
Next 2,000 ·Gallons 3.12 per 1,000 Gallons 

Next 2,000 Gallons 2.76 9er 1,000 Gallons 
Next 4,000 Gallons 2.28 9er 1,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 2.13 per 1,000 Gallons 

Next 50,000 Gallons 1. 93 per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 60,000 Gallons 1.69 per 1,000 Gallons 
Over 140,000 Gallons 1.57 per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVIC 
Minimum Bills 

5/ 8" x 3/ 4" Meters 
3/4" Meters 
l" Meter 
l~" Meter 
2" Meters 
3" Meters 
4" Meters 
6" Meters 
8" Meters 

10" Me·ters 

Gallons 

2,000 
3,000 
5,000 

10,000 
16,000 
30,000 
50,000 

100,000 
160,000 
550,000 

Minimum 

$ 8.03 Minimum 
11.15 Minimum 
17.03 Minimum 
28.91 Minimum 
41.69 Minimum 
71. 51 Minimum 

110.11 Minimum 
201.81 Minimum 
300.81 Minimum 
913 .11 Minimum 

The rates to be charged after the minimum rate is the same regardless of 
meter size. 
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COMMISSION 
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DATE OF ISSUE Noverrt>er 8, 1989 . DATE EFFECTIVE November 8, 1989 
~~~~~~~~~~~-

- ISSUED 
BY,; ~~-o/ ;J! /,,~~ 
~ James D.~~ 

Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 8 9-219 dated November 8, 1989 


